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Daubermann Leonie
Pasteiner Lisa
Stigger Laura
Ellecosta Nadine
Kopp Chiara

Blass Franziska
Dobnig Yana
Liporace Francesca
Schneitter Anina
Johansson Maja
Grod Nadia
Zohner Corinna
Mosser Nina
Saskova Tereza
Molin Saga

Druml Corina

Bohe Caroline
Kornmann Josefine
Boschker Julia
Krahemann Lara
Maunsell Leah
Detilleux Emeline
Krones Nina

Bock Katleen

Rossi Anita

Mulder Zoe
Buzsaki Virag
Freund Eva

Klomp Laura
Rabatinova Radka
Fromberger Marion
Kastner Nina
Michalickova Lucia
Debremaeker Rune
Beeckmans Sara

BIKE Junior Team powered by milka
AUSTRIA 1

AUSTRIA 2

Sudtirol 1

Hai PowerBike Team Haiming
Bayern 1

GORE Youngsters Team Austria
ITALY

Swiss EM Bikers Freiburg

Team Tre Kronor

Swiss EM Bikers Aargau

Bayern 2

Merida Biking Team LRV Karnten
Ceska Sporitelna Spezialized Junior MTB Team
Blue & Yellow

RSV WEER-Kolsass

DENMARK 1

BMC Rookies

MBC Bar End

Swiss EM Bikers Zirich

IRISH YOUTH DEVELOPMENT SQUAD 1
Team Wallonie

Niederdsterreich

Schwabische Alb

Sudtirol 2

Trek KMC Benelux

HUNGARY 1

Hai PowerBike Team Haiming
MTB Racing-Team Tirol
SLOVAKIA 1

Bayern 3

Oberosterreich

SLOVAKIA 2

Goeman Scott Cycling

WBYV 2
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SVK19990721
BEL20000407
BEL19991010

AN NO R W

12

23
11
10
15
16
13
43
28

17
21
19
26
18
29
25
33
22
30
32
34
40
20
27
31
38

ua b WNBRP

16

0o

15

36
30
13
22
17

14
34
10
11
12
24
18
23
29
19
42
27
25
32
26
38
31
33
35

© b WN -

10
14
15

11
12
16
27

19
13
32
18
17
25
45
31
23
22
21
34
28
26
33
35
29
30
38

11
12
21
30
33
34
39
53
55
59
59
63
65
66
69
71
77
83
83
83
90
97
102
105
106
106
109
115
118
119
122
127
128
142

Page 1 of 2



UEC European Youth Championships

Overall Ranking
Team MTB XC X-

UCI-Code Relay combined Large XCO Points DNF's DNS's

U15 f 36 212 BEL Michels Laure Carerra Team BEL20000303 37 35 41 36 149

U15 f 37 239 SLO Movrin Vita SLOVENIA 1 SLO20000612 39 36 39 41 155

uU15 f 38 210 AUT Bonstingl Milena Steiermark AUT20000320 41 37 37 40 155

U15 f 39 234 |TA Stirano Martina MTB Increa ITA20000815 44 39 43 39 165

U15 f 40 217 CRO Filipovic Ema CROATIA CR0O19990107 38 41 44 43 166

U15 f 41 223 EST Van der Pols Sandy ESTONIA NED20000818 42 42 45 42 171

U15 f 42 235 [TA Aichner Kristin otzi bike team stdtirol ITA20000113 999 14 21 20 1054

u15 f 43 211 AUT Paterno Pauline Westaustrian Skinfit Youngsters AUT19990212 36 44 20 24 124 1

U15 f 44 231 HUN Bukovacz Kata HUNGARY 2 HUN19991130 27 44 28 37 136 1

U15 f 45 240 SLO Movrin Ana SLOVENIA 2 SLO19990528 45 44 46 44 179 1

U15 f 46 218 CZE Joannidu Sofie Bike 2000 CZE19991207 25 24 40 47 136 1
U15 f 47 222 DEN Lindberg Sidsel Denmark Regional Team DEN20000131 43 44 48 46 181 1 1
U15 f 48 221 DEN Fuglsang Lea DENMARK 2 DEN20000402 46 53 48 47 194 1 3
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